(T

ARLINGTON

VIRGINIA

Sunday

Monday

Schedule Team

June 2024

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Page: 1o0f 3

Saturday

10

11 12

13

14

15
10:00 am - 10:30 am
Huskies, Team Pedan
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

10:30 am - 11:00 am
Huskies, Predators

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

16

17

18 19

20

21

22
9:00 am - 9:30 am
The Swifties, Huskies
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

9:30 am - 10:00 am

Team Butler/Drude,
Huskies

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore
MS

23

24

25 26

27

28

29
9:00 am - 9:30 am
Huskies, Team Dolan
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore
MS

9:30 am - 10:00 am
Huskies, Team
Butler/Drude

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore
MS




fie Page: 2 of 3

ARLINGTON Schedule Team

VIRGINIA

June 2024 (Continued)
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30




(T

ARLINGTON

VIRGINIA

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

July 2024
Wednesday

Schedule Team

Thursday

Friday

Page: 30f3

Saturday

10

11

12

13
10:00 am - 10:30 am
Team Stuntz, Huskies
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

10:30 am - 11:00 am
Butterflies, Huskies

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore
MS

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
10:00 am - 10:30 am
Huskies, Team Pedan
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

10:30 am - 11:00 am
Huskies, Predators

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
10:00 am - 10:30 am
Team Stuntz, Huskies
3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore
MS

10:30 am - 11:00 am
Butterflies, Huskies

3v3 Youth Summer
Basketball - 4th Grade Girls
1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore
MS

28

29

30

31




