



Schedule Team

June 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 10:00 am - 10:30 am Huskies, Team Pedan 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS 10:30 am - 11:00 am Huskies, Predators 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS
16	17	18	19	20	21	9:00 am - 9:30 am The Swifties, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS 9:30 am - 10:00 am Team Butler/Drude, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore MS
23	24	25	26	27	28	9:00 am - 9:30 am Huskies, Team Dolan 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore MS 9:30 am - 10:00 am Huskies, Team Butler/Drude 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore MS





Schedule Team

June 2024 (Continued)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30						





Schedule Team

July 2024

			July 2024			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 10:00 am - 10:30 am Team Stuntz, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS
						10:30 am - 11:00 am Butterflies, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore MS
14	15	16	17	18	19	10:00 am - 10:30 am Huskies, Team Pedan 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS
						10:30 am - 11:00 am Huskies, Predators 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS
21	22	23	24	25	26	10:00 am - 10:30 am Team Stuntz, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-A @ Kenmore MS
						10:30 am - 11:00 am Butterflies, Huskies 3v3 Youth Summer Basketball - 4th Grade Girls 1/4 Court 1-B @ Kenmore MS
28	29	30	31			